
DECLRATION CUM UNDERTAKING

I, Madhu Bhardwaj W/o Sh.Anil Bhardwaj having registered address, Behind

Bhagwan Medical store, Police Line, Ajmer, Rajasthan-305001

In reference toour project "Raghav Vihar", situated Khasra No.- 2071/2772,

2072 & Khasra No. 3095/2071 Village Chachiyawas, Dist. Ajmer, Rajasthan.

promoter ofproposed Projectdo hereby solemnly declare, undertake and
state as under;

That theGantt Chart or Milestone chart and project schedule will be submitted

asfollows:

Gantt charts or Milestone charts and Project schedule

Milestones

Maingate

Plot Demarcation Boundary Wall

Paver Road

WaterStorage Tank

Allwork----Sewer line, water supply

Plantation

Electrification

Paint work

Possession

Committed Date ofAchievement

30.04.2024

31.07.2024

30.09.2024

30.10.2024

31.03.2025

30.06.2025

10.10.2025

Not applicable

09.10.2025

Madhu Bhardwaj

(Promoter)


