DECLRATION CUM UNDERTAKING

I, Madhu Bhardwaj W/o Sh. Anil Bhardwaj having registered address, Behind Bhagwan Medical store, Police Line, Ajmer, Rajasthan-305001

In reference to our project "Raghav Vihar", situated Khasra No.- 2071/2772, 2072 & Khasra No. 3095/2071 Village Chachiyawas, Dist. Ajmer, Rajasthan. promoter of proposed Project do hereby solemnly declare, undertake and state as under;

That the Gantt Chart or Milestone chart and project schedule will be submitted as follows:

Gantt charts or Milestone charts and Project schedule

Milestones	Committed Date of Achievement
Main gate	30.04.2024
Plot Demarcation Boundary Wall	31.07.2024
Paver Road	30.09.2024
Water Storage Tank	30.10.2024
All workSewer line, water supply	31.03.2025
Plantation	30.06.2025
Electrification	10.10.2025
Paint work	Not applicable
Possession	09.10.2025

Madhu Bhardwaj

(Promoter)